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Konkurencja I 

10 strzałów bez wymiany magazynka 

Miejsce NAZWISKO i Imię Klub Wynik 10x 

1 POCHOPIEŃ Tomasz Iglica 98 8 

2 PEPEL Jarosław Iglica 94 5 

3 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina Iglica 93 5 

4 REISCH Piotr Iglica 93 4 

5 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek Iglica 90 3 

6 KALITA Andrzej Iglica 89 2 

7 LEGUCKI Daniel Iglica 88 3 

8 RUTKOWSKI Jan Iglica 88 2 

9 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław Iglica 86 3 

10 SZYMAŃSKI Witold Iglica 86 1 

11 SKONECKI Paweł Iglica 84 3 

12 MALICKI Tomasz Iglica 84 1 

13 MULAWA Tomasz Iglica 84 1 

14 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej Iglica 83 2 

15 URBAŃSKI Łukasz ZKS 83 1 

16 LAVROV Maxim Iglica 72 2 

17 CZYŻEWSKI Grzegorz - 70 1 

18 HERZOG Aleksander Iglica 69 1 

19 CHAŁKA Piotr Iglica 60 0 

20 SZUŁAKIEWICZ Artur Iglica 11 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Konkurencja II 

5+5 strzałów z wymianą magazynka 

Miejsce NAZWISKO i Imię Klub Wynik 10x 

1 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek Iglica 90 5 

2 PEPEL Jarosław Iglica 85 3 

3 URBAŃSKI Łukasz ZKS  81 3 

4 KALITA Andrzej Iglica 81 1 

5 POCHOPIEŃ Tomasz Iglica 81 1 

6 SKONECKI Paweł Iglica 80 0 

7 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina Iglica 77 2 

8 LAVROV Maxim Iglica 76 2 

9 RUTKOWSKI Jan Iglica 70 1 

10 REISCH Piotr Iglica 70 0 

11 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej Iglica 68 1 

12 MULAWA Tomasz Iglica 67 1 

13 SZYMAŃSKI Witold Iglica 67 0 

14 CHAŁKA Piotr Iglica 63 0 

15 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław Iglica 55 0 

16 HERZOG Aleksander Iglica 55 0 

17 MALICKI Tomasz Iglica 50 0 

 


